Spring 2024
All events for Spring 2024!
e Grandmother, Mother, Daughter: Writing Women'’s Lives with Kalpana Karunakaran: Tuesday, 4/23/24, 5
pm-6:30 pm WCP 2.112
e Fruity for Finals: Tuesday, 4/30/24, 2pm-4pm

For event updates, check out our event calendar, sign up for our mailing list, and follow us on social media here.
This calendar can be found at: https://tinyurl.com mingW vent

Other campus event calendars:
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Other events to know about:

WGSS Graduation, Tuesday, 4/30/24, 4 pm-6 pm, RLP 1.302B

Undocugrad, Saturday, 5/4/2, 12pm-2pm, TBD

Orange Blossom Graduation, (a ceremony for parents and nontraditional graduates) — 5/7/24, 4:30-6:00
pm

GraduAsian: Wednesday, 5/8/24, 10 am-12 pm, Texas Exes, Alumni Center

Lavender Grad: Wednesday, 5/8/24, 4 pm-6 pm, Texas Exes, Alumni Center

Ava Celebration (Black Grad): Thursday, 5/9/24, 10 am-12 pm, Texas Exes, Alumni Center

Disability Grad: Thursday, 5/9/24, 1 pm-12 pm, DCC, San Jacinto Hall

Celebracion (Latinx Grad): Thursday, 5/9/24, 4 pm- 6 pm, Texas Exes, Alumni Center

University Commencement (official graduation date): Saturday, 5/11/24

Past events, Spring 2024

WCC Welcome Open House & Social: Thursday, 1/19/24 from 5-6:30 pm in WCP 2.120 and WCP 2.112.
Buy Nothing, Take Everything Swap: Wednesday, 2/7/24, from 4-6 pm in WCP South Ballroom

Student Advocacy Through the Years: Wednesday, 2/28/24, from 5 pm-7 pm, WCP 2.302 Legislative
Assembly Room

Feminist Friday: International Women’s Day: Friday, 3/8/24 from 1 pm-2 pm, WCP 2.112

She Starts Here, Then Changes the World: UT Women, Past, Present, and Future: Wednesday, 3/27/24,
from 11 am-3 pm, Mail Mall

Peers For Pride Class Final Performance - Thursday, 4/11/24 at 4-6 PM, WCP 1.106

How Do You Research Anyway? Monday, 4/15/24, 4 pm-5 pm, WCP 2.112 Conference Room
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Past events, prior to SB17.
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